
Honey Chrysanthemum
24oz 4.15

Taro Crush

Boba, Popping Boba, Aloe Vera, Custard Pudding
Crystal Boba

0.65
0.75
0.70
1.00

Non-Dairy Options (Almond/Coconut)*
Make it a Float, Rose Crema Cap 

(Comes with Creme Brulee)‘ ‘^

(Comes with Creme Brulee)

‘ ‘^

(Comes with Creme Brulee)
‘ ‘^

6.00

4.50

4.854.35

5.80

4.50

4.50

4.604.10

6.155.30

6.505.90

5.354.85

4.704.20

5.80

6.95

5.80

4.25

Caramel Matcha Latte

16 oz  4.95 | 24oz 5.45

Taro Milk Tea

Pink Blush

24oz 4.50

4.253.75

4.25

4.75

3.75

4.854.10

5.10

4.85

4.95

4.95

4.25

5.95

4.25

4.25

5.20

5.454.70

24oz 6.00

Strawberry Charm
24oz 6.00

6.00

6.50

6.00







MILKSHAKE

Infused with Vanilla or Chocolate 
   Ice Cream

6.30

Vegan Coconut Milk Ice Cream + 2.85 Almond or Coconut Milk    + 0.70

MILK+CEREAL BOWL

Classic Cereal + Milk in a Bowl

3.85
ICE CREAM SWIRL

Infused with Vanilla or Chocolate 
   Ice Cream

6.30

Vegan Coconut Milk Ice Cream + 2.85

Choose your ToppingChoose your Mix-In

Cereals Cereals & Cookies Candies & Chocolates Fruits, Nuts & More

G FButterfingers
G FChocolate Chips

G FGummy Bears

G FMini Marshmallows
Marshmallow Charms

Pocky Sticks
G FReeses Cups

SprinklesChoice of Cereal
Brownie Bites
Cheesecake Bites
Cookie Dough
Crushed Oreos
Frosted Animal Cookies
Graham Cracker Crumbs
Teddy Grahams
Waffle Cone Pieces

Honey Drizzle G F

Chocolate Drizzle G F

Caramel Drizzle G F

Granola

Others
Apple Jacks
Cap‘N Crunch
Cap’N Crunch Berries
Cinnamon Toast Crunch
Cocoa Puffs
Cookie Crisp
Froot Loops
Frosted Flakes

G F

G FFruity Pebbles
Honey Bunches of Oats
Lucky Charms
Reeses Puffs

Almonds Slices
Bananas
Brownie 
Butterfinger
Cheesecake 
Cookie Dough
Matcha Green Tea

G F

G F

G F

G F

G F

G F

Oreo Cookies
Peanut Butter 
  Reese’s Cups
Strawberries

(100% from Japan)

Choose:  1 Mix-In (see below) Choose:  2 Mix-In 
1 Topping (see below)

(see below)Choose:  1 Mix-In

1 Topping

(see below)

(see below)

Mini size ............................... 4.85

Boba G F

Almonds G F

Pecans G F

-  G lu t e n  Fr e e -  VEG A NG F

Strawberry Drizzle G F

Fresh Bananas G F

Fresh Strawberries G F

B u i l d  Yo u r  O wn

Condensed Milk




	20210526 Rewind Paper Menu
	20210526 Rewind Build Your Own Paper Menu
	20210619 Summer Drinks R1.jpg

